JOHN
CHAPTERS 8:12-12

JESUS IS LIGHT

FREE THE SLAVE

JESUS IS “I AM”

CHRIST’S WORK DISPLAYED
THE GOOD SHEPHERD

LIFE WITH CHRIST

BEFORE YOU DIE

8:12

8:31-47

8:48-59

9:1-41

10:1-18

10:10-30

11:1-44

WHAT WILL BE TOLD IN YOUR MEMORY? 12:1-8

PROTECTING YOUR TURF

YOUR KING IS COMING

FOR RESURRECTION POWER

MAN’S RESPONSE TO GOD’S INITIATIVE

12:4-10,19
12:12-19
12:20-23

12:37-50





