## **JOHN**

## CHAPTERS 8:12-12

JESUS IS LIGHT	8:12
FREE THE SLAVE	8:31-47
JESUS IS "I AM"	8:48-59
CHRIST'S WORK DISPLAYED	9:1-41
THE GOOD SHEPHERD	10:1-18
LIFE WITH CHRIST	10:10-30
BEFORE YOU DIE	11:1-44
WHAT WILL BE TOLD IN YOUR MEMORY?	12:1-8
PROTECTING YOUR TURF	12:4-10,19
YOUR KING IS COMING	12:12-19
FOR RESURRECTION POWER	12:20-23
MAN'S RESPONSE TO GOD'S INITIATIVE	12:37-50